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                                             VOTES PERCENT

 PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 74) .  .  .  .  .        74  100.00
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .    44,360
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .    13,640
 BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.  .  .  .  .  .  .         4     .03
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .             30.75
 VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK  .  .  .  .  .  .               .01
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PRESIDENT                                                               REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMB
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                       (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)

                 ANGEL SMITH.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     3,203  100.00
 DEVAL PATRICK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3     .08                       Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     3,203
 BERNIE SANDERS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       930   25.33
 JOSEPH R. BIDEN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     2,426   66.09
 MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG.  .  .  .  .  .  .        56    1.53              JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT
 ELIZABETH WARREN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        69    1.88              (VOTE FOR )  1
 PETE BUTTIGIEG.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        71    1.93                  (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 TOM STEYER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        22     .60               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 ANDREW YANG.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         7     .19
 MICHAEL BENNET.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         6     .16
 JOHN K. DELANEY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3     .08              CIRCUIT CLERK
 TULSI GABBARD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        22     .60              (VOTE FOR )  1
 CORY BOOKER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        13     .35                  (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     3,671                       LORI R. GESCHWANDNER.  .  .  .  .  .  .     3,359  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     3,359

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          STATE'S ATTORNEY
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                   (VOTE FOR )  1



 RICHARD J. DURBIN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     3,406  100.00                  (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     3,406                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS                                              CORONER
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                       (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

DELEGATE TO THE                                                         COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT ONE
(VOTE FOR )  4                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                       (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 BILLY HALSTEAD (BIDEN) .  .  .  .  .  .     2,042   16.54               TODD DUESTERHAUS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       404  100.00
 LIZ BROWN-REEVES (BIDEN)  .  .  .  .  .     2,147   17.39                       Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       404
 JAY BRINEY (BIDEN)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,998   16.18
 CHERRI A. MONTGOMERY (BIDEN) .  .  .  .     1,990   16.11
 BRYEN JOHNSON (WARREN) .  .  .  .  .  .        95     .77              COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT TWO
 JILL BLAIR (WARREN) .  .  .  .  .  .  .       221    1.79              (VOTE FOR )  1
 BEN ISABEL (WARREN) .  .  .  .  .  .  .        75     .61                  (WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 RADIANCE CAMPBELL (WARREN).  .  .  .  .       114     .92               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 ERIN C. BROWN (SANDERS).  .  .  .  .  .       732    5.93
 KELSEY HARMS (SANDERS) .  .  .  .  .  .       784    6.35
 ANDREW SPIRO (SANDERS) .  .  .  .  .  .       672    5.44              COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT THREE
 EMILIANO VERA (SANDERS).  .  .  .  .  .       661    5.35              (VOTE FOR )  1
 JODI BROWN (YANG).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        54     .44                  (WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 LAURA CORDELL (YANG).  .  .  .  .  .  .        54     .44               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 PATRICK CORTESI (BUTTIGIEG)  .  .  .  .       154    1.25
 JENNIFER FRAY (BUTTIGIEG) .  .  .  .  .       174    1.41
 KIM KELLEY (KLOBUCHAR) .  .  .  .  .  .       120     .97              COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT FOUR
 AMBRA HAAKE (KLOBUCHAR).  .  .  .  .  .        84     .68              (VOTE FOR )  1
 LAWRENCE (LARRY) RUEMMLER (KLOBUCH .  .        85     .69                  (WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 KATHLEEN CLARK KIMMEL (KLOBUCHAR)  .  .        93     .75               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    12,349
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COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT FIVE                                       PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MENDON PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1



    (WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                       (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SIX                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MENDON PCT 2
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                       (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SEVEN                                      PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON LIMA PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                       (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CLAYTON PCT 1                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON URSA PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON NORTHEAST PCT 1                                PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CONCORD PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CAMP POINT PCT 1                               PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MCKEE PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CAMP POINT PCT 2                               PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON BEVERLY PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON HOUSTON PCT 1                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON COLUMBUS PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)



 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       JOHN BLEWETT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        10  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        10

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON HONEY CREEK PCT1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON LIBERTY PCT 1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                          (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON KEENE PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON RICHFIELD PCT 1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 CHERYL SMITH-BUSTILLO  .  .  .  .  .  .        25  100.00                  (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        25                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GILMER PCT 1                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 3
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON BURTON PCT 1                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 4
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON PAYSON PCT 1                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 5
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON PAYSON PCT 2                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 6
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0



PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON ELLINGTON PCT 1                                PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON FALL CREEK PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 BROCK ARNOLD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        43  100.00               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        43

                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON RIVERSIDE PCT 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON ELLINGTON PCT 2                                (VOTE FOR )  1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                              (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                      NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 SCOTT MEYER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        60  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        60
                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON RIVERSIDE PCT 2
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON ELLINGTON PCT 3                                    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                           NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON RIVERSIDE PCT 3
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 1                                      (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                           NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 KATHERINE DANIELS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        28  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        28                      PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 1
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 2                                   NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                      PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 2
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 3                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 12
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       TERRY A. MORRISON II.  .  .  .  .  .  .        42  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        42

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 4
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 13
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                          (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         KEITH E. NIEWOHNER  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        39  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        39
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 5
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 14
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                      (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         SUSAN C. GRIBLER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        52  100.00
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 6                                            Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        52
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                      PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 15
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 7                                    NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                      PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 16
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 8                                    JANE L. CAMERON  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        79  100.00
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                                   Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        79
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 17
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 9                                       (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                           KEVIN KRUMMEL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        74  100.00
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                              Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        74
 JANE E. SMITH .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        59  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        59
                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 18
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1



PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 10                                      (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                           NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 19
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 11                                      (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                           PAUL LANGE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        24  100.00
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                              Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        24
 JOEL K. LOGUE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        49  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        49
                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 20
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         ARIANNA DOWNARD-SALIH  .  .  .  .  .  .        83  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        83
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 21                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 30
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 LARRY RUEMMLER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        97  100.00               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        97

                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 31
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 22                                  (VOTE FOR )  1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                              (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                      MEENAL BASHIR MAMDANI  .  .  .  .  .  .        63  100.00
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                               Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        63

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 24                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 32
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 23                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 33



(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 GEORGE E SCHRAGE III.  .  .  .  .  .  .        56  100.00               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        56

                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 34
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 25                                  (VOTE FOR )  1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                              (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                      WENDY LYNN WARREN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        55  100.00
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                               Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        55

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 26                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 35
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       STEVEN R. MAROLD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        49  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        49

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 27
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 36
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 DAVID M. GASKO.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        84  100.00                  (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        84                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 28                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 37
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       LISA WIGODA.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        65  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        65

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 29
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 38
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                          (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 39
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 40
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
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PRESIDENT                                                               CIRCUIT CLERK
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                       (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 DONALD J TRUMP.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,776   96.72               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 ROQUE "ROCKY" De La FUENTE.  .  .  .  .       298    3.28
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     9,074
                                                                        STATE'S ATTORNEY
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
UNITED STATES SENATOR                                                       (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                           GARY L. FARHA .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,399  100.00
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                            Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,399
 MARK C. CURRAN JR.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     3,458   43.04
 TOM TARTER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,198   14.91
 CASEY CHLEBEK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       277    3.45              CORONER
 PEGGY HUBBARD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,781   22.17              (VOTE FOR )  1
 ROBERT MARSHALL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,320   16.43                  (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,034                       SCOTT GRAHAM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     6,638   73.89
                                                                         CATHERINE RENE MORRISON WRIGHT  .  .  .     2,346   26.11
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,984
REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                   COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT ONE
 DARIN LaHOOD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,746  100.00              (VOTE FOR )  1
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,746                          (WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0



DELEGATE TO THE
(VOTE FOR )  3                                                          COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT TWO
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                   (VOTE FOR )  1
 DARIN LaHOOD (TRUMP).  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,140   43.26                  (WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 SALLY BOMKE (TRUMP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     5,242   27.86               REBECCA LYNN WEED.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       668  100.00
 KATHRYN SPARROW (TRUMP).  .  .  .  .  .     5,436   28.89                       Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       668
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    18,818

                                                                        COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT THREE
ALTERNATE DELEGATE                                                      (VOTE FOR )  1
(VOTE FOR )  3                                                              (WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                    MARVIN KERKHOFF  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,114  100.00
 LORI McKEE (TRUMP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     6,806   37.53                       Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,114
 CHRISTIAN GRAMM (TRUMP).  .  .  .  .  .     6,124   33.77
 MATTHEW MAU (TRUMP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     5,206   28.71
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    18,136                      COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT FOUR
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMB                                     TAYLOR D. RAKERS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,582  100.00
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                                   Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,582
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 RANDY E. FRESE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,694  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     8,694                      COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT FIVE
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT                                               ROBERT E. (BOB) REICH  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,500  100.00
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                                   Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,500
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 TAD BRENNER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     4,877   53.47
 DREW ERWIN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     4,244   46.53              COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SIX
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     9,121                      (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 14 OF 14 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         LES POST.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,425  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,425
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COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT SEVEN                                      PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON LIMA PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1



    (WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                       (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 JOSEPH (JOE) ZANGER .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,465  100.00               JAMES BLAND.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        64  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     1,465                               Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        64

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CLAYTON PCT 1                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON URSA PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 JOHN R. BRADY .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       127  100.00               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       127

                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CONCORD PCT 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON NORTHEAST PCT 1                                (VOTE FOR )  1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                              (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                      JERRY E. NALL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        30  100.00
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                               Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        30

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CAMP POINT PCT 1                               PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MCKEE PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       JERRY TOTSCH  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        22  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        22

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CAMP POINT PCT 2
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON BEVERLY PCT 1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 MICHAEL J. NALL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       132  100.00                  (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       132                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON HOUSTON PCT 1                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON COLUMBUS PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON HONEY CREEK PCT1                               PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON LIBERTY PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 RANDY E. FRESE.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       123  100.00               MARK A. MORRISON .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        86   41.75
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       123                       ELDON GALLAHER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       120   58.25
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       206



PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MENDON PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON RICHFIELD PCT 1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 JON MCCOY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       112  100.00                  (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       112                       DONALD H. ARNOLD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        43  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        43

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MENDON PCT 2
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GILMER PCT 1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                          (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         STAN FRESE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       169  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       169
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON BURTON PCT 1                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 4
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON PAYSON PCT 1                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 5
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       DAVID B. WILLING .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       126  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       126

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON PAYSON PCT 2
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 6
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                          (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON ELLINGTON PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON FALL CREEK PCT 1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 MECHTILD (MECKI) KOSIN .  .  .  .  .  .       181  100.00                  (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)



         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       181                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON ELLINGTON PCT 2                                PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON RIVERSIDE PCT 1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON ELLINGTON PCT 3                                PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON RIVERSIDE PCT 2
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 JIL TRACY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       132  100.00               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       132

                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON RIVERSIDE PCT 3
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 1                                  (VOTE FOR )  1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                              (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                      JEFF MAYS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       207  100.00
 DAVE BOCKHOLD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       141  100.00                       Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       207
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       141

                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 2                                  (VOTE FOR )  1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                              (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                      NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 ROSS BOCKHOLD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       235  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       235
                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 2
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON MELROSE PCT 3                                      (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                           NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 ROBERT SMITH  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       143  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       143
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 3                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 12



(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 RYAN A. NIEKAMP  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        44  100.00               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        44

                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 13
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 4                                   (VOTE FOR )  1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                              (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                      NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 14
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 5                                   (VOTE FOR )  1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                              (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                      JOHN D. TOURNEAR .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        63  100.00
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                               Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        63

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 6                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 15
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 7                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 16
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 8                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 17
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 C. DAVID NUESSEN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        90  100.00               KYLE A. MOORE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       107  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        90                               Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       107

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 9                                   PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 19
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0



PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 10                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 20
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       RAQUEL D. PIAZZA .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       135  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       135

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 11
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 21
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 LONNIE R. DUNN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       110  100.00                  (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       110                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 22                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 31
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 RICHARD E. NORTHERN .  .  .  .  .  .  .       103  100.00               NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       103

                                                                        PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 32
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 24                                  (VOTE FOR )  1
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                              (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                      NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 JOHN L. MAST  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       188   76.42
 JOHN R. SPAKE .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        58   23.58
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       246                      PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 33
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 23                                   NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                      PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 34
                                                                        (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 25                                   NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 JAMES A. REIS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       195  100.00              PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 35



         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       195                      (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         MAURICE AUGUST.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       122  100.00
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 26                                           Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       122
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 F. BRYDEN CORY.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       167  100.00              PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 36
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       167                      (VOTE FOR )  1
                                                                            (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 27
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 37
 STEPHEN KENNEDY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       171  100.00              (VOTE FOR )  1
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       171                          (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
                                                                         NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 28
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 38
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                     (VOTE FOR )  1
 PAMELA J. REIN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       175  100.00                  (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .       175                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 29                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 39
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 30                                  PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 40
(VOTE FOR )  1                                                          (VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)                                         (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0                       BRET S. AUSTIN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        46  100.00
                                                                                 Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        46
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PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON KEENE PCT 1



(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         6  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         6

PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON QUINCY PCT 18
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        12  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        12
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PRESIDENT
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 AMY J. KLOBUCHAR .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 DEVAL PATRICK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 BERNIE SANDERS.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1   16.67
 JOSEPH R. BIDEN  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3   50.00
 MICHAEL R. BLOOMBERG.  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 ELIZABETH WARREN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 PETE BUTTIGIEG.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2   33.33
 TOM STEYER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 ANDREW YANG.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 MICHAEL BENNET.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 JOHN K. DELANEY  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 TULSI GABBARD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 CORY BOOKER.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         6

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 RICHARD J. DURBIN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         5  100.00
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         5



REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 NO CANDIDATE FILED  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

DELEGATE TO THE
(VOTE FOR )  4
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 BILLY HALSTEAD (BIDEN) .  .  .  .  .  .         3   17.65
 LIZ BROWN-REEVES (BIDEN)  .  .  .  .  .         3   17.65
 JAY BRINEY (BIDEN)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3   17.65
 CHERRI A. MONTGOMERY (BIDEN) .  .  .  .         0
 BRYEN JOHNSON (WARREN) .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 JILL BLAIR (WARREN) .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1    5.88
 BEN ISABEL (WARREN) .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 RADIANCE CAMPBELL (WARREN).  .  .  .  .         1    5.88
 ERIN C. BROWN (SANDERS).  .  .  .  .  .         1    5.88
 KELSEY HARMS (SANDERS) .  .  .  .  .  .         1    5.88
 ANDREW SPIRO (SANDERS) .  .  .  .  .  .         1    5.88
 EMILIANO VERA (SANDERS).  .  .  .  .  .         1    5.88
 JODI BROWN (YANG).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 LAURA CORDELL (YANG).  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 PATRICK CORTESI (BUTTIGIEG)  .  .  .  .         1    5.88
 JENNIFER FRAY (BUTTIGIEG) .  .  .  .  .         1    5.88
 KIM KELLEY (KLOBUCHAR) .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 AMBRA HAAKE (KLOBUCHAR).  .  .  .  .  .         0
 LAWRENCE (LARRY) RUEMMLER (KLOBUCH .  .         0
 KATHLEEN CLARK KIMMEL (KLOBUCHAR)  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        17
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PRESIDENT
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 DONALD J TRUMP.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1  100.00
 ROQUE "ROCKY" De La FUENTE.  .  .  .  .         0



         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 MARK C. CURRAN JR.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1  100.00
 TOM TARTER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 CASEY CHLEBEK .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 PEGGY HUBBARD .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
 ROBERT MARSHALL  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 DARIN LaHOOD  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         0

DELEGATE TO THE
(VOTE FOR )  3
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 DARIN LaHOOD (TRUMP).  .  .  .  .  .  .         1   50.00
 SALLY BOMKE (TRUMP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1   50.00
 KATHRYN SPARROW (TRUMP).  .  .  .  .  .         0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         2

ALTERNATE DELEGATE
(VOTE FOR )  3
    (WITH 74 OF 74 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 LORI McKEE (TRUMP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1   33.33
 CHRISTIAN GRAMM (TRUMP).  .  .  .  .  .         1   33.33
 MATTHEW MAU (TRUMP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .         1   33.33
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         3
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School Board Bonds QUINCY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT 172
(VOTE FOR )  1
    (WITH 52 OF 52 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 YES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     4,467   43.84
 NO.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     5,723   56.16
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    10,190
•E


